-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Low Temperature Level
Differential Pressure Gauge
Model: LDPG-LTHP
Introduction
LDPG-LTHP low temperature level differential
pressure gauge is suitable for non-viscous
crystallization, liquid and gas medium level

treatment
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
LDPG-LTHP   Low Temperature Level Differential Pressure Gauge
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
M8
Installation
type
M8 M8 fixed hole *4 BD
Back type fixed
plate
－ － － －
2G
Pressure
connection
2G G1/4” M20 M20*1.5 O Others － －
37
Connection
distance
37 37mm 50 50mm 54 54mm － －
NBR
Diaphragm
material
NBR NBR 316 SS316 Mn 65Mn － －
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D 3 valve set
/E 5 valve set
/F Connection distance converter
/G Wetted part degreasing treatment
Order example: LDPG-LTHP - M8 - 2G - 37 - NBR - /B